
PACHET MATERIALE MUFE SI CALORIFERE

I.D.: 76995707

Data
publicarii 28.12.22

Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul
estimativ: 3.441,00 RON - 3.441,00 RON

Descriere: 1 mufa rapida otel 1/2 FE buc. 2 98.00 196.00 37.24 2 MUFA RAPIDA 3/8 FE buc. 14 59.00
826.00 156.94 3 Reductie alama 1/2-3/8 buc. 14 8.50 119.00 22.61 4 Robinet trecere 1/2 FI FE
buc. 16 27.00 432.00 82.08 5 Calorifer panou otel 1400*500*22 buc. 1 890.00 890.00
169.10 6 CALORIFER PORT PROSOP 500 X 800 MM. buc. 2 489.00 978.00 185.82 TRANSPORT
GRATUIT.
